310161101266000.PC

24F00023 - ORGANIZATIONAL
QUTCOME 1: Ensure Sofe ond ?s%__m_
Notional Road System - Asset
Preservation Program - Preventive
Muintenonce - Primary Roads - Daang
Maharlika (1Z) - K0494 + 000 - K0496
+ 571, Qus, Albay (3rd Legislative
District)

Maintenance
Division

NG

Public
Bidding

5/7/2024

5/10-16/2024

5/17/2024

FY 2024 GAA

102,068,465.80

oA/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

5/17/2004

5/30/2024

5/30/2024

5/31-6/6/24

6/7-18/24

136 (D

CANCELLED DUE
T0 MAJOR
CHANGE IN
PLANS AND POW

310101101254000.PC

24F00027 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME I: Ensure Safe und Relinble
Nationol Road System - Asset
Preservation Program - Preventive
Maintenance - Primary Roads - Daang
Mahorlika (LZ) - K0249 -+ 000 - K0249
+ 770, Sto. Elena, Camarines Norte
(1st Legisiative District)

Maintenance
Division

NO

Public
Bidding

12/27/2023

12/28-1/3/24

1/5/2024

6/18/2024

6/18/2024

1/23/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/1/2024

2/21/2024

2/23/2024

95(D

2/29/2024

FY 2024 NEP

38,599,577.80

37,325,639.58

C0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

1/5/2024

1/18/2024

1/18/2024

11923/ %4

1/24-2/1/24

950

24F00028 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 1: Ensure Sufe and Relioble
Notional Roud System - Network
Development  Program -  Roaod
Widening - Primary Roads - Daang
Moharlike (LZ) - KO0302+103 -
K03062+280, Lobe, Camarines Norte
(1st Legislutive District}

Construction
Division

NO

Public
Bidding

2/12/2024

2/16-22/24

2/23/2024

3/8/2024

3/8/2024

3/15/2024

3/26/2024

3/26/2024

4/4/204

4/12/2024

4/15/2024

13700

4/19/2024

FY 2024 GAA

19,008,099.14

18,437,855.16

C0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

2/23/2024

3/8/2024

3/8/2024

3/9-15/23

3/16-26/24

13700

24¥00029 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 1: Ensure Safe and Reliable
Notional Rood System - Network
Development  Program -  Roud
Widening - Primary Rouds - Daung
Maharlika (L) - K029 + 000 - K0299
+ 291, K0299 + 821 - K0300 + 000,
lobe, Comarines  Norte  (Isy
Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

1/29/2024

2/8-14/24

2/15/2024

2/27/2024

3/5/2024

3/15/2024

4152024

3/22/2024

4/1/2024

4/2/2024

199 (D

FY 2024 GAA

46,902,308.53

45,495,33.55

C0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCHi

2/15/2024

2/27/2024

2/27/2024

2/28-3/5/24

3/6-15/24

199 (D

24F00030 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 1: Ensure Sofe cnd Reliable
Notional Rood System - Network
Development  Program - Road|
Widening - Primary Rouds - Daang
Maharlika (1) - K0305 + 406 - K0305
+ 880, Lobo, Camarines Norte (1st
Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

2/12/2024

2/16-22/24

2/23/2024

3/8/2024

3/8/2024

3/15/2024

3/26/2024

3/26/2024

4/4/2024

412/204

4/15/2024

176 (D

FY 2024 GAA

37,677,495.56

36,497,240.00

(0A/
NACAR(2)
JCCWi

2/23/2024

3/8/2024

3/8/2024

3/9-15/23

3/16-26/24

177 COF




